Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron | Public                           www.vantrontech.com
VT-AGV-3588J AGV Controller
 Product Brief
VT-AGV-3588J AGV controller is dedicated for the Automated Guided Vehicle (AGV) and Autonomous Mobile Robot (AMR) industries, boasting
outstanding performance and powerful functions for the automation of vehicles, such as standard lift trucks and mobile robots. It comes with
an 8GB memory and 64GB storage, with option for larger capacity configurations, easily handling complex computations and large-scale data

 Vantron | Public                           www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
MS (Memory & Storage): L-8GB+64GB; H-16GB+128G
IS (Integrated System): CS-Codesys Runtime; RS-ROS 2 Humble
VT-AGV-3588J V1.7 © 2026 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering No. Memory & Storage Operating System Protocol
VT-AGV-RK3588J-L-CS 8GB + 64GB Codesys Runtime CANOpen, EtherCAT
VT-AGV-RK3588J-L-RS 8GB + 64GB ROS 2 Humble CANOpen, EtherCAT
VT-AGV-RK3588J-H-CS 16GB + 128G Codesys Runtime CANOpen, EtherCAT
VT-AGV-RK3588J-H-RS 16GB + 128G ROS 2 Humble CANOpen, EtherCAT
Packing List
VT- AGV-3588J AGV Controller 1
Wi-Fi & Bluetooth antenna   2
VT-AGV-RK3588J-[MS]-[IS]
Nomenclature